
Planned Dates for Parents for the Summer Term 2024 

Thursday 18 April Year 2 Art Event 

Tuesday 30 April Year 2 Bugfest 

Monday 06 May May Day Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 14 May Whole School Cricket Event  

Thursday 16 May All Children to Sample a School Lunch 

Friday 17 May Class Photographs (lunch in class) 

27 – 31 May HALF TERM BREAK 

Monday 03 June INSET Day 

Monday 24 June Year 1:  Great Fire of London  

Tuesday 25 June Meeting for New Year R Parents:  2.00pm and 6.00pm 

Friday 28 June 
Please note change of 
day and time  

Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day: Morning Event  
Year R Sports Day:  Afternoon Event 

Wednesday 03 July Moving up Day 

Friday 05 July  
Reserve: Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day: Morning Event  
Reserve : Year R Sports Day:  Afternoon Event 

Wednesday 17 July 
Year 2 Leaver’s Production:  9.30am 

Year 2 Leaver’s Production:  2.00pm 

Friday 19 July Reports out to Parents 

Monday 22 July 
Parental drop ins:  3.30pm – 4.00pm 

Year 2 Leaver’s Party: 5.00pm 

Tuesday 23 July Last day of term 

 


